LIMOSIAB

	(Requ	estor's i	Name)	
	(Addre	ess)		·····
	(Addre	ess)	 .	
	(City/S	State/Zip)/Phone	#)
PICK-U	5	□ w	AIT	MAIL
	(Busir	ness En	tity Nam	e)
	(Docu	ment N	umber)	
ertified Copies		Cert	tificates	of Status
Special Instructions	s to Fil	ing Offic	er:	

Office Use Only



200329350312

19 JUN 18 AM []: 12

D SCOTT
JUN 1 9 2019

· I .

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	195			
	REFERENCE	:	811510	7123801	57	نحا	
	AUTHORIZATION	. :	In the second	ina i		r el 3	i.
	COST LIMIT	ب :	\$ 25.00	na la		31 HUL	1
					14/-1	<u></u> -	1.1
ORDER DATE :	June 17, 2019				- 13.	\triangleright	
ORDER TIME :	8:53 AM				CRIS.		
ORDER NO. :	811510-005				7>		
CUSTOMER NO:	7123801						
						-	.

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: STELLAR PHL, LLC

XX AI	RTICLES	OF	DISSO	OLUTIC	N				
PLEASE F	RETURN	THE	FOLL	OWING	AS	PROOF	OF	FILING	3 :
<u>XX</u>	CERTIF PLAIN CERTIF	STAM	IPED (STA	MDING	;		
CONTACT	PERSON	: L	ydia	Cohen	1 -	EXT#	6297	74	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Stellar PHL, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Philip Fletcher	273
. (Name of Person)	
HMSHost Corporation	69
(Firm/Company)	
6905 Rockledge Drive	
(Address)	
Bethesda, Maryland 20817	

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Philip Fletcher

(Name of Person)

 ${\rm at} \underbrace{(240 \quad)}_{\text{(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)}} \underbrace{694\text{--}4250}_{\text{(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)}}$

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The name of a limited liability company is Stellar PHL, LLC				·		
The Articles of Organization were filed on	March 6, 2017	and assign	ied			
document number						
The delayed effective date the dissolution i (effective date cannot be price Note: If the date inserted in this block does no listed as the document's effective date on the D	or to or more than 90 days later that the timeet the applicable statutory	an date document is re-				
A description of occurrence that resulted in 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707	the limited liability compa on back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pu	rsuant	to section ت ش		
Entity formed in two states by mistake. This ent	tity is not operational.			<u>.</u>		
				ā î		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				- -		
			72 72	=		
If there are no members, enter the name and activities and affairs:	I address of the person appo	•	ne com	pany's		
				·		
Signature of an authorized person or if there sted above to wind up the company's activities	e are no members, the signa es and affairs:	ture of the person a	appoin	ted and		
More Call	Nina Eldred, Secre	ctary of Managing M	ember l	Stellar Partne		
Signature	The state of the s	Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00